Video | Video Recorder 630/650 Series
Video Recorder 630/650 Series
The Bosch Video Recorder 630/650 Series is an
8/16 channel digital recorder that uses the latest
H.264 compression technology. With the supplied
PC software and built-in web server, the
630/650 Series is a fully integrated, stand-alone

 C-Tick
2 | Video Recorder 630/650 Series
Ordering information
DVR-630-08A 630 Series DVR, 8ch, base
unit
DVR-630-08A
DVR-630-16A 630 Series DVR, 16ch, base
unit
DVR-630-16A
DVR-650-08A 650 Series DVR, 8ch, DVD,
base unit
DVR-650-08A
DVR-650-16A 650 Series DVR, 16ch, DVD,
base unit
DVR-650-16A
DVR‑630‑08A050 630 Series DVR, 8ch,
500GB
DVR-630-08A050
DVR‑630‑16A050 630 Series DVR, 16ch,
500GB
DVR-630-16A050
DVR‑650‑08A050 650 Series DVR, 8ch,
DVD, 500GB
DVR-650-08A050
DVR‑650‑16A050 650 Series DVR, 16ch,
DVD, 500GB
DVR-650-16A050
DVR‑630‑08A100 630 Series DVR, 8ch,
1TB
DVR-630-08A100
DVR‑630‑16A100 630 Series DVR, 16ch,
1TB
DVR-630-16A100
DVR‑650‑08A100 650 Series DVR, 8ch,
DVD, 1TB
DVR-650-08A100
DVR‑650‑16A100 650 Series DVR, 16ch,
DVD, 1TB
DVR-650-16A100
DVR‑630‑08A200 630 Series DVR, 8ch,
2TB
DVR-630-08A200
DVR‑630‑16A200 630 Series DVR, 16ch,
2TB
DVR-630-16A200
DVR‑650‑08A200 650 Series DVR, 8ch,
DVD, 2TB
DVR-650-08A200
DVR‑650‑16A200 650 Series DVR, 16ch,
DVD, 2TB
DVR-650-16A200
Accessories
DVR-XS050-A Storage Expansion Kit DVR-XS050-A
DVR-XS100-A Storage Expansion Kit DVR-XS100-A
DVR-XS200-A Storage Expansion Kit DVR-XS200-A
KBD‑Digital Keyboard KBD-DIGITAL
Video Recorder 630/650 Series | 3
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina: